
Denison-Schleswig
Varsity Boys

St. Albert
Varsity Boys

CBAL
Varsity Boys

Denison-Schleswig
Varsity Girls

St. Albert
Varsity Girls

CBAL
Varsity Girls

Game 1 Total: 1098 Game 1 Total: 1143 Game 1 Total: 1018 *low scores are 
not dropped in 
the Game 1/2 
totals.

Game 1 Total: 707 Game 1 Total: 710 Game 1 Total: 792 *low scores are 
not dropped in 
the Game 1/2 
totals.Game 2 Total: 1191 Game 2 Total: 1030 Game 2 Total: 1029 Game 2 Total: 980 Game 2 Total: 707 Game 2 Total: 743

Baker 1: 171 Baker 1: 195 Baker 1: 179 Baker 1: 155 Baker 1: 117 Baker 1: 118
Baker 2: 203 Baker 2: 226 Baker 2: 209 Baker 2: 198 Baker 2: 119 Baker 2: 131
Baker 3: 181 Baker 3: 187 Baker 3: 185 Baker 3: 171 Baker 3: 134 Baker 3: 126
Baker 4: 197 Baker 4: 204 Baker 4: 175 Baker 4: 160 Baker 4: 149 Baker 4: 135
Baker 5: 226 Baker 5: 152 Baker 5: 158 Baker 5: 162 Baker 5: 175 Baker 5: 136

Total: 2968 Total: 2797 Total: 2707 Total: 2587 Total: 1978 Total: 1993

Denison-Schleswig
JV Boys

St. Albert
JV Boys

CBAL
JV Boys

Denison-Schleswig
JV Girls

St. Albert
JV Girls

CBAL
JV Girls

Game 1 Total: 856 Game 1 Total: 131 Game 1 Total: 847 *low scores are 
not dropped in 
the Game 1/2 
totals.

Game 1 Total: 492 Game 1 Total: 227 Game 1 Total: 605 *low scores are 
not dropped in 
the Game 1/2 
totals.Game 2 Total: 976 Game 2 Total: 149 Game 2 Total: 827 Game 2 Total: 494 Game 2 Total: 186 Game 2 Total: 482

Baker 1: 126 Baker 1: Baker 1: 155 Baker 1: 65 Baker 1: Baker 1: 122
Baker 2: 133 Baker 2: Baker 2: 124 Baker 2: 71 Baker 2: Baker 2: 90
Baker 3: 147 Baker 3: Baker 3: 156 Baker 3: 101 Baker 3: Baker 3: 87
Baker 4: 157 Baker 4: Baker 4: 156 Baker 4: 97 Baker 4: Baker 4: 88
Baker 5: 131 Baker 5: Baker 5: 161 Baker 5: 89 Baker 5: Baker 5: 109

Total: 2307 Total: 280 Total: 2172 Total: 1409 Total: 413 Total: 1417



Match: Denison vs CBAL/St. Albert Date: 1/8/26 Location: Thunderbowl Team: Boys Varsity

Denison Game 1 Game 2 Total St. Albert Game 1 Game 2 Total CBAL Game 1 Game 2 Total
Ethan Totten 210 236 446 Wes Pauley 199 145 344 Joshua Smablen 162 181 343

Gavin Schmadeke 193 178 371 Kellen Underwood 145 211 356 Joey Stevens 148 177 325
Grant Fink 224 217 441 Kosta Schweer 201 153 354 William Kelley 213 183 396

Keaten Hartwig 170 205 375 Graham Devereaux 182 158 340 Connor Knowlton 234 157 391
Cale Paulsen 132 167 299 Zach Zuehlke 190 165 355 Cooper Schaa 154 192 346

Logan Harper 169 188 357 Zayden Zuehlke 226 198 424 Rolando Olivares 107 139 246
Total: 1098 1191 2289 Difference Total: 1143 1030 2173 Difference Total: 1018 1029 2047 Difference

2 Game Series Total: 1990 157 2 Game Series Total: 1833 -157 2 Game Series Total: 1801 -189

Baker: Denison Total Difference Difference Baker: St. Albert Total Difference Baker: CBAL Total Difference
Game #1 171 2161 133 181 Game #1 195 2028 -133 Game #1 179 1980 -181
Game #2 203 2364 110 175 Game #2 226 2254 -110 Game #2 209 2189 -175
Game #3 181 2545 104 171 Game #3 187 2441 -104 Game #3 185 2374 -171
Game #4 197 2742 97 193 Game #4 204 2645 -97 Game #4 175 2549 -193
Game #5 226 2968 171 261 Game #5 152 2797 -171 Game #5 158 2707 -261

Baker Total: 978 Baker Total: 964 Baker Total: 906
2 Game Series Total: 1990 2 Game Series Total: 1833 2 Game Series Total: 1801

Match Total: 2968 Match Total: 2797 Match Total: 2707

Varsity Boys Highlights
The Monarch Varsity Boys won their triangular against St Albert and CB Abraham Lincoln. Leading the Monarchs was Ethan Totten with games 
of 210 and 236 for a 446 series. Right behind him was Grant Fink with games of 224 and 217 for 441. Keaten Hartwig added games of 170 and 
205 for 375. Gavin Schmadeke had 193 and 178 for 371. Logan Harper went 169 and 188 for 357. Cale Paulsen added 299 series for a 2 game 
total of 1990 going into baker games. Up 157 to St Albert and 189 to AL the boys started baker games with a few opens and fired off a 171. After 
finding their groove they went 203, 181, 197 and 226 for a baker total of 978. Final score for the Varsity triangular was Monarchs 2968, St Albert 
2797 and AL 2707. Monarchs move to 6-0 for the season and look to stay hot going into Shenandoah Monday. 



Match: Denison vs CBAL/St. Albert Date: 1/8/26 Location: Thunderbowl Team: Girls Varsity

Denison Game 1 Game 2 Total St. Albert Game 1 Game 2 Total CBAL Game 1 Game 2 Total
Ashton Randeris 212 186 398 Mazie James 64 69 133 Emerson Scoles 211 174 385

Grace Collins 226 172 398 Megan Foster 100 62 162 Ebayne Boyer 166 156 322
Haley Lutz 139 148 287 Kalee Owens 101 99 200 Isabella Smith 115 118 233

Hailey Galvin 170 153 323 Kety Poulos 124 105 229 Sydney Schmidt 122 90 212
McKennon Olson 158 163 321 Katie Salvo 120 140 260 Emma Sibert 84 111 195

Abby Ratliff 143 158 301 Ellie O'Donovan 201 232 433 Zoei White 94 94 188
Total: 1048 980 2028 Difference Total: 710 707 1417 Difference Total: 792 743 1535 Difference

2 Game Series Total: 1741 457 2 Game Series Total: 1284 -457 2 Game Series Total: 1347 -394

Baker: Denison Total Difference Difference Baker: St. Albert Total Difference Baker: CBAL Total Difference
Game #1 155 1896 495 431 Game #1 117 1401 -495 Game #1 118 1465 -431
Game #2 198 2094 574 498 Game #2 119 1520 -574 Game #2 131 1596 -498
Game #3 171 2265 611 543 Game #3 134 1654 -611 Game #3 126 1722 -543
Game #4 160 2425 622 568 Game #4 149 1803 -622 Game #4 135 1857 -568
Game #5 162 2587 609 594 Game #5 175 1978 -609 Game #5 136 1993 -594

Baker Total: 846 Baker Total: 694 Baker Total: 646
2 Game Series Total: 1741 2 Game Series Total: 1284 2 Game Series Total: 1347

Match Total: 2587 Match Total: 1978 Match Total: 1993

Varsity Girls Highlights
The varsity girls won the triangular against Abraham Lincoln and St. Albert. High games from the varsity include Grace Collins with a 226, 
Ashton Randeris with a 212, Hailey Galvin with a 170, McKennon Olson with a 158, and Haley Lutz with a 148. Ashton Randeris and Grace 
Collins tied for the high series. Their 2-game series was a 398. Grace had games of 226 and 172. Ashton had games of 212 and 186. The team 
ended the first round with a total of 1741 pins. Going into bakers the girls were feeling pretty good. The lanes were changing, but they were doing 
a good job battling that, making the adjustments they needed to. They started their baker games with games of 155, 198, and 171. They finished 
with games of 160 and 162. The girls ended up placing first in the triangular with a score of 2587. St. Albert was second with a score of 1978 and 
Abraham Lincoln was third with a score of 1993.



Denison vs CBAL/St. Albert Date: 1/8/26 Location: Thunderbowl Team: Boys JV

Denison Game 1 Game 2 Total St. Albert Game 1 Game 2 Total CBAL Game 1 Game 2 Total
Jackson Steinkuehler 149 165 314 Jace Hadan 131 149 280 Liam Schard 146 158 304

Jayden Ghislandi 152 209 361 0 Grayson Clark 137 169 306
Tyson Stoppel 183 180 363 0 Rylan Dorr 142 112 254

Ryan Hennings 117 160 277 0 Reed Doughman 145 124 269
Matt Fries 105 114 219 0 Derek Foster 147 122 269

Ryder Meseck 150 148 298 0 McCain Becker 130 142 272
Total: 856 976 1832 Difference Total: 131 149 280 Difference Total: 847 827 1674 Difference

2 Game Series Total: 1613 1333 2 Game Series Total: 280 -1333 2 Game Series Total: 1420 -193

Baker: Denison Total Difference Difference Baker: St. Albert Total Difference Baker: CBAL Total Difference
Game #1 126 1739 1459 164 Game #1 280 -1459 Game #1 155 1575 -164
Game #2 133 1872 1592 173 Game #2 280 -1592 Game #2 124 1699 -173
Game #3 147 2019 1739 164 Game #3 280 -1739 Game #3 156 1855 -164
Game #4 157 2176 1896 165 Game #4 280 -1896 Game #4 156 2011 -165
Game #5 131 2307 2027 135 Game #5 280 -2027 Game #5 161 2172 -135

Baker Total: 694 Baker Total: 0 Baker Total: 752
2 Game Series Total: 1613 2 Game Series Total: 280 2 Game Series Total: 1420

Match Total: 2307 Match Total: 280 Match Total: 2172

JV Boys Highlights
The Monarch Boys JV team won their triangular vs St Albert and CB Abraham Lincoln. Tyson Stoppel lead the charge firing games of 183 and 
180 for a 363. Right behind him was Jayden Ghislandi with 152 and 209 for 361. Jackson Steinkuehler had a 314 series. Ryder Meseck fired a nice 
series with 298. Ryan Hennings and Matt Fries added 277 and 219. Leading by 193 heading into bakers with 1613 the JV boys started slow with 
126 and 133. A lineup change turned them around for games of 147 157 and 131 for a baker total of 694. Monarchs ended the night with a grand 
total of 2307 edging AL by 135. 



Match: Denison vs CBAL/St. Albert Date: 1/8/26 Location: Thunderbowl Team: Girls JV

Denison Game 1 Game 2 Total St. Albert Game 1 Game 2 Total CBAL Game 1 Game 2 Total
Maria Bowman 158 159 317 Yatzil Alvarez 85 104 189 Madylin Allen 115 65 180

Jaylinn Koch 168 119 287 Sayge Waddell 142 82 224 Jackie Kepler Thomason 107 98 205
Autumn Koch 77 161 238 0 Baylie Sulenti 96 78 174

Cristy Orellana 89 55 144 0 Rayne McDaniel 90 76 166
0 0 Sam 97 88 185
0 0 Lan 100 77 177

Total: 492 494 986 Difference Total: 227 186 413 Difference Total: 605 482 1087 Difference
2 Game Series Total: 986 573 2 Game Series Total: 413 -573 2 Game Series Total: 921 -65

Baker: Denison Total Difference Difference Baker: St. Albert Total Difference Baker: CBAL Total Difference
Game #1 65 1051 638 8 Game #1 413 -638 Game #1 122 1043 -8
Game #2 71 1122 709 -11 Game #2 413 -709 Game #2 90 1133 11
Game #3 101 1223 810 3 Game #3 413 -810 Game #3 87 1220 -3
Game #4 97 1320 907 12 Game #4 413 -907 Game #4 88 1308 -12
Game #5 89 1409 996 -8 Game #5 413 -996 Game #5 109 1417 8

Baker Total: 423 Baker Total: 0 Baker Total: 496
2 Game Series Total: 986 2 Game Series Total: 413 2 Game Series Total: 921

Match Total: 1409 Match Total: 413 Match Total: 1417

JV Girls Highlights
The JV girls placed second their triangular with St. Albert and Abraham Lincoln. High games from the team include Jaylinn Koch with a 168, 
Autumn Koch with a 161, Maria Bowman wiht a 159, and Cristy Orellana with an 89. The girls ended their first two games with a total of 986. 
The girls were down a bowler in the bakers so every 2nd frame was a zero score. They bowled games of 65, 71, 101, 97, and 87 for a total of 423. 
They ended up placing 2nd with a score of 1409. Abraham Lincoln beat them by 8 pins with a score of 1417.


